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Nom
HERR CLAUDE
MILLITHALER PHILIPPE
RUETSH SERGE
MEYER PIERRE
METZGER ALAIN
BABULA DANIEL
ILTIS PASCAL
LEIBE MICHEL
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BACKES ROBERT
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KASSER BRUNO
11 RUTSCHMANN JEAN MARC

Nombre de lignes: 11

COUPE HUBERT BAUMGRATZ

SENIOR 2

Equipe
Hartmannswiller |
Wuenheim |
Eschentzwiller |
Riedisheim |
Hartmannswiller Il
Bollwiller |
Bollwiller |
Eschentzwiller |
Wuenheim Il
Bollwiller |

Wuenheim ind

Total
239
238
236
234
227
226
225
224
221
211
151

21 - 22 mai 2022

série fixe
96
95
96
96
93
91
89
90
93
88
75

SF
2
2
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série honneur
143
143
140
138
134
135
136
134
128
123
76

SH

o M~ O

o O o o



